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family home la the popular McX
Good terms.
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. , Located la limit. North .this new i sedroora home has those many

m ...',. h.v. wanuna. Llvins room with Roman brickHI .1 C03 OF REALTORS fireplace. Urge kitchen and dining area, double farage. automatic oil
beat. IUJO0 0OS. Terma. ,

vTE-n- r irofi7a nvr.v ownnii1 Lj tT IIU.TIIJU v., ) "
W, have I brand new three bedroom home, bow being completed All hav.

. - , - . BMwlicMf dinlne area, convenient kitchen, auto- -

OAK CEOVE SrTTING-Neer- tng ceenptetloa. I.cpUoneJ "- -
-- Ej1";

paneled Uv. rm, birch kitchen. G t auto duhwaaher.
bdrma plua playroom, hdwd. fir.. fireplace, forced air oil heat. AV.
Uvjtory in bath. Tool and deep ireeae rm. Paved Street In City, ,tkt
to bua This la bur eee it la tune to aelect color, and woods
$u.oa. call Boy s. riuRia.

INGLEWOOD DISTIUCT-Immed- iate tottrm- - K,',1''lJumb:
int. larie liv. rm. with firepl.ee. din. rm.. kitchen. jand
Inude utility rea. Dble. (arafe uo b' " children.
CALL H. K LAVMON.

A GOOD FAMILY HOME Llv. rm.. comb, kitchen nook with tjh) drain
boird lie. den with fireplace. 1 bdrma.. !.. lot with fruit Ueea,

Sea Ihia today. UU). CALL i. X. LAW.

LAUNDRY Completely equipped. Dolnf food bualneaa.

Fine locauon. CALL O. U. GRABENHORST, JM.

oil heat, located la food residential districts. Sc. Ua fur ih
beat value la town. Good Terms caa be arranged.

WE NEED LOTS
U you have a city or suburban lot for

. . . i . - . aa- .-
leasi iuu good ku uvuiui
program.

C. V. KENT & CO. REALTORS
Mortgage Loans Construction Elnancinf

456 North Church Phone
Eves.: Anderson Keens 34078, Parsons Kent

THREE YEAR OLD TWO BEDROOM $5,250.00
S500.00 DOWN, ejuinn monthGRABENH0RST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenlne Sunday! call Saleemea

You can hay. Immediate poaseaaion
' .... i n, Dig Kiicnen. two nearoom. good garage, suburban East, cloae to achool. Hardwood fioora. snazzy plaster, only l'.a

years old. Call Jim Kawllna, Salesman.

THREE BEDROOM KFW Mivi nrvrn
wyjooa; further? Her. la your opportunity to move Into this new three
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rrTi .J: 'orcta air neat, plaatered garage. Price at only111,300 00. iiak. offer on down payment. Call Chat Rawlins, Salesman.

ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL
A real homey large two bedroom home In deslrabl. Englewood. large llv.

In, room witri nice fireplace, attractive dining room, two large bed-
room,, roomy bath with tub and shower. Hardwood floors. Insulation,automatic forced air heat. Immediate posaesslon. owner very anxiouf
I? ,fJJ- ,1S'100-0- appraisal pric. ,11.900.00 and owner says take offer.Call Dal. Rayburn, Salesman .

Bawlins
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR

10" N. Capitol Street Office Phones or
Evenings Phone

Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins S7l Dale Rayburn

A. A. LARSEN, REALTORS
9 ACRES OF SERENE SECLUSION

Plua tall tree, gurgling yr. round
pasture, ciearea nerry ground, chick house good modern 1 Bdrm.
"""I.! ml- ,0 nw achool and (Urea, n ml lea for Salem. Pnce
16.500.00. Down KOOO.

GRACIOUS SUMMER ST. HOME!
Lovely trees, secluded yard overlooking creek. Studio llvlnr room with

iiicpi.l-- u. mom wiin xrencn aoors to patio. 3 bdrma. dole, plumb.basement. L. room rug and drapes included. Near St. Joseph's alao
Pamsh and High School,. Reasonable offer, or trade considered. Im-
mediate poaseaaion.

HONEYMOON SPECIAL!
Bedrm new cozy home, eouth sub. near stores, bus, city water and

paved St. Excellent terms. Price ,750.
HILLTOP ACRE

Immaculate 1 Bdrm. plastered home,
newly redec. Many trees landscaped and beautifully planted. Good
forced air furnace and attached garage. Out a few minutes drive.
13000 Down. Price ,8950.

191 8. High
Ph. . .

SUBURBAN
LUXURY HOME(?)

r
LEB OHMAKT

Do these special features Inter-
est you? A gorgeous view, a
large landscaped lot and a huge,
extra fancy, daylight basement
with complete bar setup!!!
There are 2 bedroomr, a double
garage, and heavy wall to wall
carpeting. Original owner in-
vested over $20.000. It's yours
for $17,50011 Ask for Ted

Northeast'

00 Real Estate
06 Housm roc S--l
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SULLIVAN
.

105 par mo. Including 1 lnt en
mis acr. paiac on Ave.
Full basement, bath and 'i. 1 BR's.
Dbl. garage, rmsll bam. Only
1790 down. Bristol Eves.

$10,500, 1 BR's, ranch style home.
on nve acres. Heatalator n replace,
hwd. firs., dbl. garage. Good straw-
berry land. Call Mr. Rice Eves.

Brush College, 1 acres, S BR's. nice
view. Would consider trade on good

closer In with up to 10
acres. Good value at 15.250.

Eves.

HOME SELLERS, CONTRACTORS,. t i t n a i. ,i, a,

ANYONE INTERESTED IN BUILD-
ING OR BUYING EXISTING
PROPERTY. WE NOW HAVE 19
VR. VETERANS LOANS WITH 5
DOWN AND 10 YR. FHA LOANS
WITH 10CI DOWN. THIS IS THE
MOST LIBERAL MORTGAGE
LOAN FINANCING WE HAVE
SEEN IN MANY A MOON. CALL.
OR SEE BOB SULLIVAN rOR IN-
FORMATION.

ROBERT B. SULLIVAN. REALTOR
oa ronnnq rtoaq fnonc

BY OWNER
New home with double

MiiiniB iiaiiij, oircn Kiicnen,excellent drainage. North Salem.
Prirpii rivU Dk i

3 BEDROOM
Unfinished hse. plumbing, wiring

roughed in. Drilled well, i, A.
Price 13600, Small dn payments to
right party. C. W. Reeve. Realtor.IMP MJsslonSt.Plv3-4Sf- eve.

$4,650 WITH $6&TBt5Wl3 '
Small mod. on. BR. home. Only S

yrs. old. Well built and attractive.
150 mo. Ilk. rent.

$6950
nSt t".."' ,n ". W - 11

ft. liv. rm.. 1 Ige. BR., din. rm..
plastered, ww carpet Only 4 yrs.old. Small cor. lot.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

37 N. High St. Off.:
Salesman Mr. Conklln Eves.:

WH00EE!
fONT.V tA7m

LOOK What we have In a spank-
ing new, top quality home. Ranch
type. 1 large bedrooms, hardwood
floors. ISxHij living room. Repub-lic steel kitchen, attached garagewith overhead storage. Located
eouth on 61x110 city lot. City water,sewer and paved street. Best of all.
ONLY 1050. Down, balance FHA
terms 165.00 per mo. Priced to sellat 18750.00

Salesmen Evening Phones:
FRANCES KNAPP.

CLYDE FOULK.
CLIFF BOWDER.

"PHONE-l- 4

1380 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

CANDALARIA
LEAVING CITY, MUST SELL)

Attr. 3 bedroom house Near achool.
store, and bus. Beautiful hardwood
floors. Spacious Formica kitchen,
dishwasher and nook. Dining room,
living room, 2 beautiful fireplaces,finished daylight basement 70x120
lot Cill

CANDALARIA
V 4,500. The taxes in liiit choice

dist may seem a little high, but
the fuel bill is the lowest we have
ever heard of for heating this
hornet The home has a fine viewof the snowcapoed mtn. peaks, la
in a real pretty lge. lot: there is a
finished basmt. with a bath andan extra bdrm. or den. The mstn
floor has 2 bdrms,. 10x14 diningrm. and a real handy kitchen. Seeit today. Ph.
Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor

JjJf.HighE.-irT0- 4 -

$290.00 DOWN "

Finish Your Own
New home with unfin-

ished interior. The plumbing, wir-
ing and exterior of this home is
completed, including electric water
heater, double sink, and all elec-
trical and plumbing fixtures. Liv-
able ss is, move In now and finish
the walls, floors and trim as youcan. $47 00 per month.

TRADE !

1 bedroom, on on. floor, basement,forced air heat, firplare. garage,very close In. also small study and
dining room. This is not a new
home, but tt Is very well kept andIn a very good location. Trade
your small home as a down pay-ment. Full price 110.900.00.

3 BEDROOMS
NEW home containing 1

rir.nl.. r. . ,n,........i -- j k . bedrooms.
.iiacnea.... . .

garage, utility room, located cIom
?? on. P,v1 "eet withsidewalk.. ,11 assessmenta paidover 1000 aquare feet of floor

space. Full price only 110.700: FHAterms.

yi X ii REALTOR

PHONE: 4 44S4

19S6 rfio--ds u.
ve. Phones: or

700 Rentals

70S Apartment Foe Bnt
FIRST FLOOR. Furnished t.

Clean. Adulta. PboM
HO N. Huh.

IRM.rURN. apt Private entrance.
Near High school. 771 N, 141ft-

Phone a 0645 after t p.m. .
JRM. NICELY furn. spt with bath.

Plant? of heat. Near University
and Capitol. Phone

fiEWl.V DECORATED, nicely" turn.
2 rm. court ap4. Maduoo.

btLUXt immaculately clean
room. Nicely furnished apartment.
La unary, garaye. rngm

TrTPirTrvr. rloa in furn. bd
Very suitable for 1 or 2. Employed
ladle, rh ? 5 -

FaRTLVtIRN. 4 room apt. Private
entrant Ponc 3

T BEDROOM, modernistic, beam
teillnc. different Furniahed. No

iiMrfi. nn nets. Inauire after-
noons or evenings at 147 N. lth.

newly dec- -

orsted. partly furnished. Cloae to
school, tore ana m.i. uh--
Dark in. ! garage avaiiauw,
10S$Ed fewater. WcstSa le m

TEE APTS.
a. I MM. nt.rineuutaed AddreM.

jor propl who deelr. better
In ft.lrrn. iia ina ie . o

uniu from isroi nd up;
n...hlnr unit. low M 151.90.

Inspection invited, tu K Wlnter

Till iTATt it. i wins furalened.
Utlllllea,

R.ROOwI 'furnished Wirt.
ments. frivaie oaui.. a...
ter. prion

CLOSE IN J rma, bath. garage,
reasonable. rnone

RlWbUPLECTarge Uv. rm.. view
window,. aimMMjajrfeJtOU.

VERY NIC turn. apt, 11 ft. living
rm. Bedrm.. prival, lain. Steam
heat, water 4 garbage service
furn. Hollywod dlst, 167.50. Mon.
en or

TOWN first floor furn. 1

rma, pri. bath. dressing room. Ben--

ill N. Liberty. Phone
CLEAtT, warm, furn. 2 rmi. and bath.

330 8. lth,
VfcHY NICE apartmentl. 1169 Court

. ChAU 1.M4B
EEriSE "IN. 1 room, furn. Utillues

pnonc
1 ilV.li rooms utilities furnished.

Call 44391. See at 1111 Lanunf
Ave

CXeAN urn sptT Pri.
bath, refrlg. Ph.

TWO attractive. cloae ground
floor, furnlihed apu. Plenty heat.
Private entrance, bath, was rung
factlltiea. J45 Union.

VfRiTsltractlvt Pullman apt. fur-

nished, bath, fireplace. Close-i-

Employed lady 495 N. Summer.
FrM. completely furn. Privats bath

St entrance. AU uUlttlei paid.
Plenty heat. 221 Broatjwjjf.

NlCE COURT, furnished, near unl--
vemiy ac capnoi ojoia. z yw.

SACK, upstairs apt. for working
man, joo a. Lomif.
LeaN. well furn. aot.. sinale per-
aon. private bath, .t5. Utilities
Included. Close to capitol bldgs. r
4.3.UL1.

FURN. small, clean basement apt.
Private shower. Hollywood. HO.

J aWO MrCoy.
IROOM furnished court apt. with

garage, 955. Close In on No. Com'L
pn. or

ftTXTRA N ICE, newly decorated S

rooms and bath. Court apt. ark-ln-

TV, laundry. Inquire 134 S.
11th.

CLEAN X room. bath, close in. Mar- -
Apta., glO N. Com'l.

clean." furniahed apt.' Priv- -

ate entrance ana oaut. w a.

ROOMS furn. near Stat Hospital.
Adulta. Gar as. Phone

FURN. single ooubis apt. 444 N.
Ph. s--i mn. '

furnlahel aoartmenk
with ytiUes. 66. Phono

FTffltLV furnished 1 roomsTDilvata
bath, utilities. ao m. aotn. .

CLEAN PARTLY furnished. 2 room
Apt. in private dwelling. No driok- -

Vnfifnti rurniai
ties. Adults. 30 N. Commercial Ph.

REWLY decorated nicely furnished 2
room court aparunent. 1000 jwaai
Son.

tLlEAN, comiortablc, warm, 3 room
apartment. Right down town.
Ladies preferred. 645 Ferry.

MODERN, newly decorated apt
Partly furn. Garage. 710
Crofia.

tLEAN newly furnished, close in.

fffRNISHED apt. 2 rooms - with UN
shower, off street parking. 1545 N.
Capitol.

tLEAN 2 room furnished, ground,
private bath, entrance, garage. 958

s.
RlCE furnished apartment.

Close In. LiRhtsand water paid.
N. Cottage. m

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 5S0 N Summer

RlCELY furnished apt., utilittes!
nientv nf hullt-in- i. Phone

THREE rooms. Newly decorated
Very attractive. Private bath. Sep-
arate entrance. Automatic bent.
Seoarste laundry trayi. Two blocks
from Capitol and downtown. 21)5
So. Winter.

C62Y. nlcelv f urntahed "
duplex.

rooms, w Salem. 165. 1311

F.nfewater. Eveji.
THRKE roms furnished. $30. Trailer

House. $20. 196 N. Commercial.
ctal.

VERY NICE unfurnished
apartments. Water, range, refrig-
erator furnished. Inquire $20 N.
14h St. .

RlCE ibedroom furnished apart-
ment. Inquire 16!t6 S. 131h St,

TWH ROOMS. Drivate bath, en
trance, refrigerator, adults. Before
12 noon. 733 South '13th St.

707 Housm for Hani

LARGE I BDRM. brand new hie.
Hdwd. firs, t .replace witn fur-

nace 1 Mi. NIV To right patty.
thS per mo. Phime

I BDRM House, fcverythtng turn.
By week or monthPhone

FURN. or unfurn. 3" room. Att.
laundry 3M$Portland Hd

f)I!H.R)f. uDDtr floor, furnished. 2

bedrooms, garage, $55 00 month.
water Included, suitable for adults.
1149 Center St. Tel.

I" BEDROOM furnished house 50.

4133 Portland Rd.
fielW 2 BfcOROOM house Auto.

heat Near hu. Call
BEDROOM h(.ui.e. Newly decorat
ed Livtne and d nine nmni, nam
Ail heat Near hus Hue Garden
snot t45 Tall alter 3 p m. 397$

Hayesvtlle Dr. Phone
Jt'RNiSHUJ. clean. bdrm. houae

4S mo. Phone
tfsruhN. 3 bdrm. house. Garage

Phone
Turn. 3 bdrm. duDlex. Ck) to

achool. Bui at door. Inquire 6v2
8. 25th. Ph.

CXeAN. SMALL," 3 bdrm.. "all elec
tric. Insulated, range and water
turn r.irne 2.71U6

"BDRM.,"" close Vn 4$SbT1152X
11th St. Phone

SMALL 41M. home. acre ground.
$20. Piingle school. Rt. 4. Box 13.
Phone

HaRGE 1 bed loom houoe in court.
Water furnished. I'M Market

1" BEDROOM house witn ranee, re
frigerator ard oil heater. See after
1 o"clockst2265 Claude St

BWNfR leaving state W)Urenttneir
lovely couniry nom- - io responsi-
ble party. Has 3 bedrooms. P
baths, large liing room with won-

derful view, dinig room, full bete-me-

double garagre, stahie nh
hayloft, tack room; IT arret moatW
In permanent pasture. Can be ir-

rigated. This can be a
rental at ino per month

ABRAMS, BOURLAND
& SKINNER

111 Masonic Bldg. Phnnel-H1- .

."KbRM. unfurn! house. Clean.
Wired for rsnge. Ph.

Ta right party. A very nice t be.
plastered has. $ yta. aid. Hdwd.
Zioors. uniy fienw.
ACREAGE HOME, 7M DM.
M acre with 3 bdrm has. 1 yr.
old. Not quite completed. Excell.
wcU. Only $390$, Call Geo. Palmy
With . --a...w-

231 N. High Phone
Eyes OT iwv. ,

JRTdern store blBo
AND HOME. Choice business loca-

tion oa Fairgrounds Rd. 2.500 sq ft.
store with plate glass front Alao

good 3 BR home wiht basement
Asking $22,500, Sea Mr. Conklia.
Salesman.

BURT PICHA
Tlf N. High St. Off.!

Eves:

801 Business OportunltiM

$50,000 RANCH
37 i Acres of Willamette soil Just

norm oi aaiem wiin oeau- - num-th- at

cost $36,000 to build, has 3 BR.
3 baths, 3 fireplaces, basement,

garage, sprinkling system for
lawn .house is 3 yrs. old, land Is in
walnuts, terms. Sea

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

J7N. High. Eve,: 3 SI. Off 7

$10,750. BARGAIN
Late built 3 bed Rm.

home, neat aa a Din. oil heat and
real Lg. lot, ,a acre, close to Sch..
shopping Dlst. h bus, Ketzer Dist.
Will go F.H.A. or C.I. Ph.

hd Lukmbeal, Realtor
433 N. HIGH Eve.

FOR RENT, apartment house. Close
in. can owner evei.

$ LOCAL county franchise on Na
tionally advertised lifetime bat-
teries. Big opportunity, P. O. Box
bwi, Mime run, uregon,

ESTABLISH ED restaurant with
equipment Lease $73 mo. or sell
at $500 dn. eves. ? 9848 or

COMBINED grocery and cafe for
tease, nice location oeiween wil-
ls ml na and Sheridan. Write Spen-
cer Smith, Rt 3. Box 16, Sheridan,
Oreson.

WORKING share in Plywood Corp.
ot nouse, iraae xor rental proper-
ty or what have you? Phona 393J

Aiwny.gs.rs. retry st.
MUST SELLgoing to give it away

grocery, meat, siocx. uxturea ana
bulidnig with StOO sq. ft. Corner
lot. 137x128. Make offer. Take some
trade. Box 131, Statesman-Journa- l.

ACRES
10O IXiWN.BUYS GOOD HOME SITE
wiiM buuj urn wtLu near
OF SOIL. JUST OUTSIDE CITY
LIMITS.

EXTRA ROOM
FOR GRANDMA

IT YOU HAVE THE NEED OP A
SEMI PRIVATE LIVING QUAR-
TERS TOR THAT EXTRA MEM-
BER IN YOUR FAMILY, THEN
HERE IS THE IDEAL PLACE.

APT. ATTACHED TO A
GOOD 1 BEDROOM PLASTERED
HOME WITH FIREPLACE AND
FULL BASEMENT. REALLY
CLEAN AND NEAT THRUOUT.
LARGE LOT. ALL FOR ONLY

9600.

CRAFTSMANSHIP
IN A HOME CANNOT BE MEAS-

URED BY THE SQUARE FOOT.
HERE 15 A BEAUTIFUL S

HOME BUILT BY A
MASTER CRAFTSMAN TO GIVE
YOU THE BEST IN FUNCTIONAL
DESIGNING AND DURABLE
CONSTRUCTION. AN OUTSTAND-
ING HOME AND A PLEASURE
TO SHOW. 114.750.

201 South High Street. Phone
Phone evenings ft Sunday

4- - 9319,

BATTERY distributorship for
batteries which are guar-

anteed for the life of your car. In-

vestment approximately $3,560.00
for stock. A business of your own,
good profit, and exclusive terri-
tory Span li nationally ad-

vertised. Write giving your quali-
fications and financial status to
Box 133 Statesman-Journa- l.

802 BusincfM Property"

BUSINESS bldg. now leased $130 per
mo. rsKe my equity ior suw. rn.

eve.
$400 00 PER MO. INCOME

Almost new reinforced concrete
warehouse, about 13.000 sq. ft.,
with a lease at $.400 per
month. This it a sound invest
ment. Price $40,000. w. B. Sulli-
van for information.

PORTLAND ROAD INCOMB
This Is an excellent property In

s conditoin. well leased.
840 per mo. ncome. Total price
axvuuu.

$200.00 PER MONTH INCOME
Almost new reinforced concrete

building in excellent location,
leased to a very responsible corp.
$20,000. Please, no phone informa-
tion on these properties.

W. B. SULLIVAN, REAL ESTATE
336a Portland a. mone

806 Housm For Sal

$350 DOWN
home with attached

garage, extrs lot and good work
shop, city sewer and water, close
to schoo., full price $5230. monthly
navments like rent. A real oppor
tunity for some family wanting to
get started and who are willing to
do a little work of their own. You
can't cash those rent receipts,

LOTS EAST
Several good buifdtng lots $500

to SI230. Terms, or take in late
model car on trsde.
Suburban Acre East

home, double garage,
small barn, excellent welt very
good land. tK.MW

FOR A GI
Tiandv home wtth

attached gar. East front, paved
street, city water we can get you
a loan with lC.r down.
These kind of buys are few and
far between nowdays,

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph 36216 Eve. 37217

Priced for Quick Sale
2 A., 3 bedrms. Lge. living rm. Nice

kitchen plenty of builtins Bath
and toilet. Lndry trays Lge. gar.
Approx. 3'a mi. S. W Salem. $3850
1350 down. C W. Reeve. Realtor

1860 Mission St Ph. eve.
modern house, $1500

equity trade fur 1850 or '51 model
car or trailer house Balance $50
month. 3166 Brown Road.

6500 DOWN
$$.700 $75 per month. 3027 Vaughn

Ave. Oi Riinnrvlew between
r(nd Eisner Rd Phone

Bv Owner
Lov It new house, oil

furnace, fireplace. Birch kitchen,
washer and dryer. Momingside
district near new school. Low down
Kiyment Phone Gsbles

at Commercial.

Very food buy In a t bedroom home, easy terms can be had on this nearlysaw home close to achool to ONLY $7,900. Call Louis Lorenz.

Want Offer!!! .

on thu attractive home. NIC living

Realty

stream, lovely yard and picnic spot.

hardwood firs fireplace, dinette.

1KJDY CALABA

on 3 aides, $15,000. Csll Henry Tor- -

Phone
3488, Louis Tnrenz
Torvend

2 bedroom home. 2 firenlaces. hdwd.

for children over 1' acres 3 large

2 bedroom home with hdwd. firs , 2

N EARING COMPLETION ONLY
FHA terms on this one. SEE "KIG"

with hardwood firs. auto. heat, lovely
tub and shower. Just completed and

move into for only $300 down balance
J5650. The lot is 60x120 and located

home. SEE T. T. ANDERSON, farm

TRADE) SEE T. T. ANDERSON, farm

TO ETERNITY

Owner wants to sell this 3 bedrom home close in, fireplace, oil heat base- -
mem, extra nice jot. mis nome is ready for you to move in so csu
Ralph Maddy for sppolntment anytime.

22 Acres Subdivision Property
Willamette silt soil, well drained, road

vena on tn nice acreage or any farm land you may be interested in.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

$1,500 DOWN

Very cleaa home, t years
.OIO. Ol. UKTO.

Oil ft mace. Fireplace. Garage. Nice
lot. Phtce 11045O.

2 Bedrooms-$5,9- 50

Living room. Kitchen. Nice nook.
Bain. lOi euaiiw. ,"Heights school. Horns only 4 yesrs
oli. Call us now I

RAMSEY, REALTOR

KM North Commercial OHice
Kve. A l ptlllf1o.i. -

WiLL TAKE 1?5 on equity of -

oearm nome w,m
car or what have you? 2479 Dallas
Road

j"TSR. HOME In 4 corner dlst. Built
about 4 yrs. urge .i.r.iw..
Floor funnel. Priced below mar-

ket at Terms. Will take car
In trade. Phone Ask lor
Leonard

Riphmnnd
t room house with Inside utility

room. Garage with workshop Sox
110 lot with oak trees. 4 blocks to
school, 1 to bus. Playground near-

by. Price 17,500. Terms.

Salem Heights
1 large bedrooms, living room,

dining room, kitchen b'e:
last space. Basement has 1 finished
bedroom, partly finished playroom,
utllltya. Montal oil heat. No re-

decorating necessary, house Is va-

cant you can move right in.
Price ,11,900, about tl.OoS down
payment, balance like rent See
this toaay.

ZWASCHKA
REALTOR

imi itaA (Rrant St.
NEAR McMINNVILLE For sale or

trade for aaiem proper.
on approx. 4 acres of ground. Also
income propeny.

AT.MfiST NEW
An exceptionslly clean and nest 2

Bit nome ju. uu vi
East Lge Liv. and Din. rm. comD.

roomy light kitchen, utility rm.
lawn anoV flowers, on paved rd.
18400.

. 4 BR HOME
A targe well-ke- 4 BR Horn, on W. ni 'North. Has lge llv.

rm, am. rm, m,":terlor. imm r .111 es - --

,11.900.

BURT PICHA

rra w. Hish St. Off:- --n,A- ci- -.
CVeS: Mr. leJICHSli ejus... -

APT. HOUSE
Out of state owner says sell wen U

you nav. m m ivw - - j
down payment, a apts. each has
privat. bath and elec. range and

.reiria. m
come approx. 29S mo, very low
overhead, full bsm't. In lood dis-

trict. North. Price a,900. See

BURT PICHA

REALTOR
310 N. High St.. .... nN. 9.UU1eve. : ..ji.i. . .

5WNER TRANSFERRED Must sell

duced to 18000. 13000 down. K

month. PH.
WILL sell on cont. 159 per mo. 1300

down S3JUU. a Dcur. auuruj m.
Ph. Eve

rn11Pri efe GVl

4 bdrms., 2 baths, Fairmount
Dist. G.I, loan, corner ioi. oDti

SY OWNER. Modern 2 bdrm, dining

utility, garage. Low down. Near
bus, school. Phone after 5.30

9Y OWNER. Come In and look at
tntS 2 DCO room nome. rirepiatsr.
hardwood floors, utility. 221$ Mill
A imvl hov at 664M.

FAIRMOUNT HILL 1750 John St
New 3 bdrm. daylight basement.
Recreation room, patio. 2 fire-

places, separate dbl. garage, l's
oatns. aii.:u. in. .isoo
Make Offer on Down

Pnvmpnt.
.a . .. kariFMm hum. AltACrl- -
ea saraee on !;. '". Dka ? ne 9.V1Y1

Sell or trade 3 br. home. 1400 sq. ft..

for 2br home or large house
trailet

SMALL furnisheo house at 1935

Maple. Very reasonable. Ph.
eve

TRADE HOUSE for house trallor or
sell house lurnisnea or r.murmsnea.
Modem 2 bedroom, full basement.
Hollywod district $9750. Call after
5:30.

BY OWNER. Immediate possession. 9

bedroom noma tz an. i iining rom
St breakfast nook, fireplace, pauo.
Basement. Garase. Nice section.
Convenient tu school. $15,800. Phone

afternoon or eves. '
house, north district all

Improvements in. $5,500. $300
down. after 3 00 D.m.

3 HOt'SESilO VW and IIS.VK). N.
Salem. Individual builders. See
thse. Ph.

SECLUDED
Ir.side the city 3 fireplaces. 1 in

lge. master bdrm, 100x100 view lot
20X14 ft. ureenhr use Price $10,000.

CLOSE IN
You will like the lge. tlv. rm..

den. full basement, with extra fin-
ished bdrm. Roofed patio in rear
of nouse. Late mint, price iiz.tn,
Might trade for s larger home.

NEW
Ranch style. 3 lge. bdrms. din. rm.

2 car garage, top location among
fine homes. Easily financed or take
small place in trade. Low price.
TOO,

W. Musirrave, Realtor
1111 Idgewater eves,

NEARLY NEW
$450 down on this extra nice

rm. rmme Kelzer Dlst. Unfinished
upstairs. T. V. antenna. Oil best
Large lot. Paved St C. W. Reeve,
Realtor. 1860 Mission St Ph.
S ve

"NORTH BROADWAY
II 000 down. horn. In tip-
top ,hap. Living rm., dining rm .
kit. Ac nook. Corner lot. close to
school. Price M.000. Art M.d.en
Realty, IS. I tabs. Ph.

177 Court St
Eve. salesmen: Ralph Maddy 2 -

Ted Morrison, Henry

M. K. Laymon

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
FEDERAL GI At FHA LOANS

BUY OF THE YEAR
home in Highland Dist.

Jn good conaiuon. sep. uumj
room. Spacious dining room, bus by
door. Pvd. st. 70 Dy izs 101. a put
for $7500. Owner msy consider
smaller home as part payment
(Call for MR. CRA WF O HD, eve. pn.

Sim.)
TRADE FOR DUPLEX
Older type home. Well

located in me Leslie uisi. una oi
flowers and shrubs. Pvd. it Good
roof. Full price only $3950. Terms
srrangea ir aesirea. (aii tot mh.
GRIMMETT. eve. ph. Sim.)

LIBERAL TERMS
this modern house. Only yrs.

old. Well located for bus, store and
school. Imm. pots. Pvd. it Lawn
and shrubs ars In. In the best of
condition. Full price only $7950.
(Call for MR. GRIMMETT, eve. ph.
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
Ph.

UNFUHNISHEO house. $40.

14M) Park Ave. Call
garage house. Flee, heat.

refrig. Garage. 1460 N. Summer.
SMALL house. Partly fur- -

nhertlMg. Call On
CCeAN, So. Salem house.

racmallev. 27, Phone
MODERN home. laJTSouth.

Ph. a:3iw:au p.m.
house, garage, floor fur-

!. r :rwi inpniinn. wn.

2 BEORM. house and garage, sw
per mo. Phone

Din. room, full basement, auto,
sawdust heat 2140 South Church,
tihnn. 9.737 af 3275 Lancaster Dr.

BSe BlQ)Koo"Srouse7iruTur-- n

ish ed ..jhoneT 194;

jTbeoROOM house, electric heat,
tao. Can be seen after ft p.m. 1035

Suruce. .,.: . . " i J airtctean, v
Kansas. Ph.

CTea N 1 - bed room. Living room. 3

kitchen, partly rurnwneo,

furnished house, 565.
vm fi. 4th.

MOD. duplex, all electric.
or

SUBURBANTnlceT-bdrm- . Adulta.
East Center. Ph. or

LAHGE room with fireplace.
Med. size
All clean. Phone

house.'West Salem. In- -

quire 1353 2nd St.
SOUTH SALEM Neat home

now being reoecoraxea. sozo iuii.
Bus line. Furn S. unfumM $40.
Ph.

FOR RENT An
A MlaMlnn at and 1 bedroom

homes for rent. Soma with option
to buy. Kcimann jtcai u
Phone

fTw lTl S 7fK rf V.n hmiae. eloee in. Aa
tomstic heat. Sarase. 431 K St

cottage, attached
garage. Phone

FURN. SINGLE St double Apt 44

NCagePhllwr m

ENTIRll UPPER flat, 2 bedroom, gar- -
are. water, isn. pnone wn.

VERY NICE 2 bedrm. Court Apt,
with range and refrigerator, auto,
washing; facilities. On bus line. Ph.

5NE BEDROOM furn. house, auto. On
heat, fireplace, basement, garage
Call after 5:30.

F U R Nlsll E D. 1 Uree bedroom.
electric neat,
after 6

2"BEDROOM unfurnished house and
attached garage, with electric neat.
$65 per month. I bedroom, com- -

redecorated, unfurnished
Kletely $55. No pets. M. East of
4 corners Keys at 4573 Stale. Ph.

36

home, located close in North,
$53 B. M. Mason. Hit. 14S CO"1.!- -

4 years old. $60 per
mnnlh Ph

SMALL, turn., clean, pleasant, grand
1 or 2. $45. or

ROOM clean furnished house
close In. No children or peis. in
quire afternoons. 147 N. 16th. la

T.RnnMiir.furn. rottase. F.lec. heat
elrc. range. Hot water. 74 N.
ramtnl.

north, near Saving
Center. New apt. Hardwood
floors, elec. heat. 3510 Port-
land Rd.

NH'E clean redecortedhoue wtth
fireplace and garage, lono N. 20th.
Inniitr at 1RRQ M. IRth St.

tU)nK IN oeuroom uniurnnnea
cottage. All electrtc.jBM .LChurch.

ftbob 2 bedroom, gun flixir furnace.
gnt range, close in, $50. Phone

du
plex. garag. $0- Adulta. Phone

VIlEDtlOOM. W7"Sailem. phone
COMPLETELY furnished.

home. Full basement, oil rurnare,
garage, good neighborhood. Adulta.
IHi, Phone

SMALL furnished modern house.
alio apaitment Private bath, en
trance. 4U2 S. High.

710 Wanted to Rent. Housm
WANTED to rent 1 br home with

fir.pUce Clneejiv Mph.4KM.
RESPONSIBLE working couple wiU

rent furnished home, good refer-
ence,. No children, no ret,. Write.

J'Tenanl." Apt No. 3S. 1.17 S. Winter
2 OH house. Prefer Keller

on! 2270
hiuV.e In Le.lfe TiUtVrVne

hrfnrr
$ IlKfrROOM hnuir. Tfp to SMS Senior

111 district. Phone after 100
P.M.

714 Busln.si Rtentali

OFFICE SPACE Light and heat
furniahed. 3(7 North High.

'Ml Km I folate

Better See This One
3 Ige Lr.. large L R, dining alcove,

birch kit. nook, full basement,
2 fireplaces, piped oil furnace, ins.
4 j. close-i- It s new. Price
$: 4.000.

New Suburban
2 Br home. LR. comb, din ft kit.,

lots of built-in- nice bath. hwd.
floors floored attic wtth atatr-wa-

att. garage, extra large lot
Price $8,500. Good terms.

Owner Savs Sell
Th4 dande 2 Rr home. Located at

citv edce. South Hat 1.1MS.

large kit modem bath $300 down
will handle. Price $6.B0.

FD BY ft KIT CO.
Ph 3310 1410 Broadway
Eves. Byrklt Waller

COLBATH'S
SPECIAL BUYS

TURN YOUR CAR
IN AS PART PAYMT. for this excellent

firs., oil heat breezeway, large garage, beautiful landscaped lot on
Cascade Drive This home must be seen to appreciate. TERMS Car on
trade balance by month. SEE MRS. OGLESBEE, Slw. Eve. Ph.

HOT TAMALE
GEE BY GOLLY Swimming pool

orarooms, exira nice living rm., wonaertui urepiace, aming rm., patio,treei. oil furnace, utility rm., redwood siding, brick flower planter. Onlv
$14500 FOR THIS HOME OP HOMES WiU trade for larger home. SEE
Mrs. OGLESBEE. Slw., Eve. Ph.

FUTURE HAPPINESS
WILL BR ASSURED IN THIS NEW

fireplaces, real nice living rm.. dining rm. with French door to coved
porch, natural birch wood kitchen with eating space, daylight basmt,
oil pined furnace, larsc sloping Jot. attached garage. TAKE A LOOK
This one only costs $12,950 with best of terms. In the Highland School
Dlst. See Ben Colbath. Realtor.

EVERY NIGHT
WHEN YOU COME HOME THIS IS WHAT YOU'LL SEE A lovely 2 bed-

room RANCH TYPE home on a Urge corner lot 24 ft. living rm. with
cheery fireplace. 11x1$ dining rm., kitchen and nook. Wall to wall car- -

Pets. There Is 1640 sq. ft. fir. space and the price in onlv 813.500.
THIS WITH ANYTHING ON THB MARKET. Ask for "KJG"

KIGG1NS, Sim. Eve. Ph
FREE LOOK

COSTS NOTHING TO SEE this three bedroom ranch style home with day- -
light basement, forred air oil heat

I12 W0. STATE G.I Federal G.I. or
K1UU1NS. Sim. Eve. 'h.

EYE APPEAL
IN THIS NEW B1NC.AIOW HOME

living rm.. dining rm.. bath with
ready for some lucky buyers to

rti so per month total fhice
northeast SEE BEN COLBATH, Realtor

FARMS & ACREAGES
NO BUM STEER

ON THIS 118 acre for only $10,500 YOU CAN ASSUME THE Of. LOAN
Almost new two bedroom home with attached narage. M A In cult
imore could hei. Thin n on Hishwav and not In the Hills S't miles
from countv seat r F. T. T. AMif.HSON. farm a rent. Eve. Pn.

LANCASTER DRIVE
This choice arre with all kinds fruit and mi'i Cotv two bedroom homePl $650u or trade for Salem

agent, eve, vn,
LOOK. 73 ACRES (EAST)

ROAD ON TWO SIDES (GOOD SUBDIVISION WITH VIEW1 M acre cult
2 bdrm. home, ha.mt . tractor and some tools all gn In deal for $14,000,

WILL TAKE SALFM HOME IN
agent, t n wn.

FROM HERE
II a long time, but we think this horr.i was built to last forever. Sturdy,

quality home. New and In first clans condition. Nice livr.g room, cory
dining room, work saving kitchen, two excellent bedrooms, lovely bath,
natural birch finish, oil furnace. hardwnd floors, breerewav to a big
garage. Choice location on corner lot at the edre of Candalaria Heights.
The bua runs by door and not far to school or shopping center. Make
this home a must on your hit of homes to see. A real prire for $6500.
Terms, Immediate possession See

GKNERAL INSURANCE
REPRESENTING THE AMERICAN NATL INSURANCE TO.

EVENING PHONE

.1


